MS-6 (11)

oO~NO U WNBE

Pl Navn

Thomas Holm Harnfeldt
Helene Draborg

Theis Jgrgensen

Trine Stilling

Ove Nielsen

Folmer Dahl

Asger Munk

Nils Pedersen

Nadja Larsen
Katrine Holst
Joanne Haldrup

Sveer-6 (8)

~NoO O~ WNE

Pl Navn

Jacob Seerup Kirkeby
Anna Seerup Kirkeby
Marianne Tang Seerup
Jargen Kirkeby

Svend Aage Kristoffersen
Thor Kofod

Sten Funder

Kim Cordua

Sveer-9 (4)

1
2
3

Pl Navn

Lars Almer
Kaj Erik Mortensen
Line Schmidt

Poul Bjerregaaard

Sveer-12 (4)

1
2
3

Pl Navn

Troels Thaggersen
Lars Wichmann
Hans-Age Mortensen

Nikolaj Dam

Klub

Klub

Klub

51
km O
Hm

VIKING O
GAEST

VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O

VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O

5,7
km O
Hm

VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O

VIKING O

7.8
km O
Hm

GAST
VIKING O
VIKING O

GAST

Klub

10,8
km O
Hm

VIKING O
VIKING O
VIKING O

GAST

15
K

13
K

20
K

24
K

Tid
48:00
48:16

1:00:37

1:03:29

1:11:38

1:12:24

1:12:50

1:13:47

Udgaet
Udgaet

Ikke startet

Tid
52:41
1:02:41
1:05:15
1:05:37
1:16:46
1:37:24
1:37:30

Ikke startet

Tid

1:24:27
1:28:35
1:38:41

Ikke startet

Tid

1:48:37
2:10:27
2:22:27

Fejlkl.



